

MC(WP(C)) No. 64 of 2017
With
MC(WP(C)) No. 63 of 2017
With
W.P.(C) No. 65 of 2017
With
W.P.(C) No. 374 of 2016
With
W.P.(C) No. 415 of 2016
With
W.P.(C) No. 613 of 2016

BEFORE
HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

07.07.2017

On the prayer of Mr. Ajoy Pebam, list the matter again on
19.07.2017.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

Sushil