

WP(C) No. 613 of 2016 with
WP(C) No. 374 of 2016 with
WP(C) No. 415 of 2016

BEFORE

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE N. KOTISWAR SINGH

23-10-2017

Four weeks' time is granted to Mr. S. Suresh, learned CGC for the respondents as a last opportunity to file affidavit-in-opposition.

Accordingly, list the matters again on 6th December, 2017.

Heard also Mr. A. Mohendro, learned counsel for the petitioner.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

kim