

WP(C) No.374 of 2016 with
WP(C) No.228 of 2018 with
WP(C) No.415 of 2016

A.Ingo Singh

....Petitioner

-Versus-

Union of India & 3 Ors

....Respondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

12.05.2022

On request made by Mr.Lupenjit, learned counsel for the petitioner in WP(C) No.374 of 2016, list the matter on 13.07.2022.

Mr.L.Sanjoy, learned counsel appears on behalf of the petitioner in WP(C) No.228 of 2018.

JUDGE

Priyojit